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Presentation of the
Board of the Danish
Dermatological Society

Chairman:

Gregor Jemec MD, D Med Sci

Dermatologisk afsnit, Medicinsk

afdeling

Roskilde Hospital

DK-4000  Roskilde

Phone: +45-4630 2742

Fax: +45-4630 2727

E-mail rsgrj@ra.dk

Vice Chairman:

Christian Avnstorp, MD, D Med Sci

Hudkliniken Rødovre

Roskildevej 264

DK-2610  Rødovre

Phone: +45-3670 7611

Fax: +45-3670 9034

e-mail: hudklinikken-

rodovre@dadlnet.dk

homepage: www.hudklinikken-

roskildevej.dk

Chairman from April 2004:

Tonny Karlsmark, MD, D Med Sci

Dermato-venerologisk afdeling

H:S Bispebjerg Hospital

Bispebjerg Bakke 23

DK-2400  København NV

Phone: +45-3531 6020

Fax: +45-3531 2062

E-mail: tk10@bbh.hosp.dk

Treasurer:

Karsten Fogh, MD, D Med Sci

Dermato-venerologisk afdeling

Marselisborg Centret

Aarhus Amtssygehus

P.P. Ørumsgade 11-15

DK-8000  Århus C

Phone:+45-8949 1854

Fax: +45-8949 1870

e-mail: kfogh@dadlnet.dk

Secretary:

Henrik Egekvist, MD, PhD

Dermato-venerologisk afdeling

Odense Universitetshospital

DK-5000  Odense C

Phone: +45-6611 3333

Fax: +45-6612 3819

E-mail: hegekvist@dadlnet.dk

Christian Avnstorp, Tonny Karlsmark, Gregor Jemec, Karsten Fogh og Henrik

Egekvist.
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Presentation of the
Board of the Finnish
Dermatological Society

Chairman:

Tapio Rantanen, M.D., Chief

Physician, Department of

Dermatology, Päijät-Häme Central

Hospital, Keskussairaalankatu 7,

FIN-15850  Lahti, Finland

Phone. +358 44 719 5543

Gsm +358 45 678 5551

Fax  +358 3 819 2340

E-mail:tapio.rantanen@phks.fi

Vice-Chairman:

Ilkka Harvima, M.D., Ph.D., Professor

Department of Dermatology, Kuopio

University Hospital, PL 177, FIN-

70211 Kuopio, Finland

Phone:+358 17 173 311

Fax:+358 17174420

E-mail:ilkka.harvima@kuh.fi

Secretary:

Kari Saarinen, M.D., Assistant Chief

Physician

Päijät-Häme Central Hospital,

Department of Dermatology,

Keskussairaalankatu 7, FIN-15850

Lahti, Finland

Phone: +358 3 819 2303

Gsm: +358 40 543 5437

Fax:  +358 3 819 2340

E-mail:kari.saarinen@phnet.fi

Treasurer:

Leea Ylitalo, M.D., Ph.D

Department of Dermatology

Tampere University Hospital

Ritakatu 1

FIN-33520 Tampere, Finland

Phone:+358 3 247 51111

Fax:+358 3 247 5654

E-mail:leea.ylitalo@pshp.fi

Member:

Marja Soini, M.D., Private

Dermatologist

Tiilimäki 5 C

FIN-00330 Helsinki, Finland

Phone:+358 40 715 1613

Fax:+358 9 431 4349

Member:

Petri Kivinen, M.D. Resident

Department of Dermatology

Kuopio University Hospital

PL 177

FIN-70211 Kuopio, Finland

Phone:+358 17 173 311

Fax:+358 17174420

E-mail:petri.kivinen@kuh.fi
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Presentation of the
Board of the
Norwegian
Dermatological Society

Chairman:

Dag Sollesnes Holsen, overlege

Hudavdelingen

Haukeland Universitetssykehus

NO-5021 Berger  

Phone: + 47 55 97 39 20

Fax: + 47 55 97 49 57

E-mail: dag.holsen@helse-bergen.no

Vice chairman:

Theis Huldt-Nystrøm, Hudlege

Hudpoliklinikken i Levanger

Kirkegt 2

NO-7600 Levanger

Phone: + 47 74 09 85 29

Fax: + 47 74 09 85 82

E-mail: theis@tiscali.no

Secretary:

Karin W Frølich, Praktiserende

hudelege

Volvat medisinske senter Bergen

Fanavn. 98,

NO-5239 Rådal

Phone: + 47 55 11 20 00

Fax: + 47 55 11 20 99

E-mail: froelich@online.no

Treasurer:

Nina Teigen, overlege

Hudavdelingen

Universitetssykehuset i Nord-Norge

NO-9038 Tromsø

Phone: + 47 77 62 65 21

Fax: + 47 77 62 65 19

E-mail: nina.teigen@unn.no

Member:

Jørgen Rønnevig, avdelingsleder,

overlege prof. dr. med

Hudavdelingen

Rikshospitalet

NO-0027 Oslo

Phone: + 47 23 07 15 77

Fax: + 47 23 07 24 40

E-mail:

 jorgen.rikard.ronnevig@rikshospitalet.no
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Presentation of the
Board of the Swedish
Society of
Dermatology and
Venereology

Chairman:

Professor Mona Bäckdahl

Department of Dermatology

Karolinska Hospital

171 76 Stockholm, Sweden

Phone: +46-8 5177 3348

Fax: +46-8 08-5177 7851

mona.backdahl@ks.se

Vice Chairman:

Professor Olle Larkö

Department of Dermatology

Sahlgrenska University Hospital

413 45 Göteborg, Sweden

Phone: +46-031 342 1000

Fax: +46-31 821871

olle.larko@derm.gu.se

Olle Larkö, Mona Bäckdahl, Mats Berg and Desiree Wiegleb-Edström

Secretary:

Dr Desiree Wiegleb-Edström

Department of Dermatology

Karolinska Hospital

171 76 Stockholm

Phone: +46-8 5177 7852

Fax: +46-8 5177 7851

desiree.edstrom@ks.se

Treasurer:

Dr Mats Berg

Department of Dermatology

University Hospital

751 85 Uppsala, Sweden

Phone: +46-18 611 2677

Fax: +46-18 611 2680

Mats.Berg@mse.dll.se
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Presentation of the
Board of the Icelandic
Society of
Dermatology

Chairman:

Birkir Sveinsson

Smáratorg 1, 200 Kópavogi, Iceland.

Phone: +354 520 4444

E-mail: birkir@hudlaeknastodin.is

Secretary:

Hanna Jóhannesdóttir

Háteigsvegi 1, 105 Reykjavík, Iceland

Phone: +354-562 2121

E-mail: andres@mmedia.is

Treasurer:

Baldur Tumi Baldursson  

Smáratorg 1 200 Kópavogi

Phone: +354-520 4444

E-mail: baldur@hudlaeknastodin.is
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